Amendment Screenshots for
Training Docs.

IN THE AMENDMENT, SELECT PRINT

CHOOSE 710-AMENDMENT

e SAVE AMENDMENT REPORT AS PDF AND ATTACH TO AMENDMENT
AS REALATED DOCUMENT



Hello, COREY

Logout About Help

eAmendment view: ETEIEEEEEY I I 3( Q) L]

Amendment

Description

Contractor

Address Code

| Contract

Reference Number

Editor
Edit Date

AMD 001

AMEND TO REMOVE SOME DESIGN SERVICES

TESTCONTRACTSPECIALIST
Dec 03, 2014 07:22 PM

Status
Amendment Date

Capital Project

l Total Amount

T CT

PROCESSED
Dec 12, 2014
CP15-0043

COLVIN REC CENTER REMODEL, $200,000

$(500.00) |

Award $50,000.00 | | Award $50,000.00 '
,,,,, BB ENGINEERII Amendment $0.00 | Amendment $(500.00)
001 Tax $0.00 | | Tax $0.00
1018 Total $50,000.00 | | Total $49,500.00 :
DESIGN SERVICES FOR COLVIN Start Dec 08, 2014 Start Dec 08, 2014
2342314123 Expected End Expected End Dec 12, 2014

|Line

Description

01 A&E DESIGN FEES

Contract Line
001

Component

ASE DESIGN FEES

Line Total
$(500.00) |

Reason
DESIGN CHANGE



1= ™ tcu Office of Finance & A..

SJAIM

Amendment

‘ 710-AMENDMENT

wad| AiM |# | Oklahoma State University... gci| EnergyCAP Online |4 Utilities and Energy Mana...

Hello, COREY

€ Facilities Management | National Weather Service ...

Logout About Help

ALWAYS USE!!




Amendment

o o) ¥ e\ L

Showing page 1

did P b Gotopage:l

' = Amendment
AMD 001
Status: PROCESSED
Amendment

Amendment

Description: AMEND TO REMOVE SOME DESIGN SERVICES Status: PROCESSED
|Am|ncl-nent Dec 12, 2014
Date:
|Total Amount: $(500.00)

Capital Project: |CP15-0043 (COLVIN REC CENTER REMODEL, $200,000

OCCM, $100K FM LOW BID, $100K AS NEEDED)

Contractor

Original

Grou

Contractor: 1363 (Cobb Engineering ) Award: $50,000.00 jAward: $50,000.00
|amendment: $(500.00) ndment: $(500.00)
[Address Code: [001 (4516 NW 36th St, Doug Glenn, Total: $49,500.00 | Total: $49,500.00
Okiahoma City, OK 73122) Start: Decs, 2014  |Start: Dec 8, 2014
Contract No: 1018 |Expected End: |Dec 12, 2014 |Expected End: |Dec 12, 2014

Line
Item

Contract
Line Description Line Component Reason Line Total
001 |JA&E DESIGN FEES 001 |A&E DESIGN FEES |DESIGN CHANGE -$500.00

(IMar 14, 2015, 12:38 PM

AiM Amendment AMD 001

Page: 1




Amendment

W 32

Showing page 1 of 1

dld P Gotopage:l

= Amendment
= JAM
Status: PROCESSED
Amendment
Amendment

AMEND TO REMOVE SOME DESIGN SERVICES

PROCESSED

Export Report

CP15-0043 (COLVIN REC CENTER REMOI | Export Format: 54

OpenDocument Spreadsheet
' Pages OpenDocument Text
G PDF
1363 (Cobb Engineering ) A PowerPoint
[an | (Enter page n PPTX rexample: 1-6 or 1,36 )
o Word
ress Code: |001 (4516 NW 36th St, Doug Glenn, To ®ls_spudsoft
Oklahoma City, OK 73122) st Fit To XLEX
1018 [Ex * Auto Actual size Fit to whole page

Line Description Line Component Reason Line Total
001 |A&E DESIGN FEES 001 |JA&E DESIGN FEES |DESIGN CHANGE -$500.00

Mar 14, 2015, 12:38 PM AiM Amendment AMD 001 Page: 1




	Amendment Screenshots for Training Docs.
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5

